Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag
610005-VT04-VRM-2024-04-06

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

06.04.2024
KW 14

3
3

1397,89 kg
6,49 km
14 (1, 2)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Herr Efe Taha Cimen
FeuerbachstraRe 40
65428 Risselsheim
0157-88295397

542897

439

31

5

1

Herr Efe Taha Cimen
FeuerbachstraRe 40
65428 Risselsheim
0157-88295397

542897

439

31

Herr Efe Taha Cimen
FeuerbachstraRe 40
65428 Risselsheim
0157-88295397

542898

314

22

Herr Efe Taha Cimen
FeuerbachstraRe 40
65428 Risselsheim
0157-88295397

542898

314

22

Herr Emran Rahimi

Feuerbachstralle 21
65428 Risselsheim
015752388404

an Bushaltestelle

542899

450

32

Herr Emran Rahimi

FeuerbachstralRe 21
65428 Risselsheim
015752388404

an Bushaltestelle

542899

450

32




