

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	06.04.2024
Tour-Nr.	610005-VT04-VRM-2024-04-06	Woche	KW 14
Fahrer	SKD Rüsselsheim Bismarckstraße 2 63814 Mainaschaff	Anlieferstellen	3
		Bezirke	3
		Tonnage	1397,89 kg
		Tourlänge	6,49 km
		Paketgröße	14 (1, 2)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Efe Taha Cümen Feuerbachstraße 40 65428 Rüsselsheim 0157-88295397	542897	439	31	5	1
2	Herr Efe Taha Cümen Feuerbachstraße 40 65428 Rüsselsheim 0157-88295397	542897	439	31	5	2
3	Herr Efe Taha Cümen Feuerbachstraße 40 65428 Rüsselsheim 0157-88295397	542898	314	22	6	1
4	Herr Efe Taha Cümen Feuerbachstraße 40 65428 Rüsselsheim 0157-88295397	542898	314	22	6	2
5	Herr Emran Rahimi Feuerbachstraße 21 65428 Rüsselsheim 015752388404 an Bushaltestelle	542899	450	32	2	1
6	Herr Emran Rahimi Feuerbachstraße 21 65428 Rüsselsheim 015752388404 an Bushaltestelle	542899	450	32	2	2